
Uitslag     BK studenten 2013 
9/02/2013   Topsporthal Gent 

 
60m horden 0,84m    Sen  V  Time :18:21 
Heat:1  
 1 1894 Dauwens Axelle            90 ACME  8.67    
 2 412 Grillet Justien           94 VS    8.69    
 3 1646 Van Diest Dorien          93 OEH   8.79    
 4 1672 De Maitre Ella            93 RCG   8.85    
 5 396 Bellemans Inge            95 ROBA  9.05    
  1602 Van Den Hende Ester       90 ACME  DNF       
 
60m horden 0,84m    Sen  V  Time :18:21 
Heat:2  
 1 1987 Van Den Broeck Leen       92 AVLO  9.11    
 2 799 Trussart Veronique        92 CSDY  9.15    
 3 1524 Van Eecke Louise          92 ASVO  9.34    
 4 1675 Coppieters Els            78 DEIN  9.50    
 5 1891 De Pryck Karen            93 ABES  9.67    
 6 3684 Feipel Veronique          67 DAC   10.23    
 
60m horden 0,84m    Sen  V  Time :18:21 
Heat:3  
 1 441 Marynissen Elies          94 AVKA  9.69    
 2 552 De Pryck Annelies         95 RCG   9.79    
 3 1777 De Win Dinja              91 DAC   9.89    
 4 553 De Pryck Marlies          95 RCG   10.02    
 5 1195 Vermersch Skrolan         92 SGOL  10.23    
 6 1189 Hebbrecht Yolanda         92 STAX  10.70    
  1772 Segers Liene              93 1772  DNS       
  251 De Lange Laura            94 ASVO  DNF       
 
60m horden 1,067m    Sen  Men  Time :18:23 
Heat:1  
 1 1545 Broothaerts Damien        83 RESC  8.00    
 2 1111 Crespeigne Romain         92 CRAC  8.49    
 3 1140 Goffaux Simon             89 CABW  8.68    
 4 3037 Peeters Arne              90 LYRA  8.78    
 5 9888 Mšssing Tim               90 GER   8.84    
 6 835 Koti Adroba Anthony       94 RAM   9.14    
  2935 Seutin Rodric             92 LYRA  DNS       
  2784 Hanjoul Denis             91 DCLA  DNS       
 
60m horden 1,067m    Sen  Men  Time :18:23 
Heat:2  
 1 9889 Raatz Patrick             88 GER   8.72    
 2 2050 Van De Velde Koen         89 ASVO  9.06    
 3 1210 Parisis Jean Loup         93 DS    9.09    
 4 2954 Daelemans Robin           92 VAC   9.16    
 5 355 Regelbrugge Bram          94 ACME  9.29    
  1195 Vermersch Skrolan         92 SGOL  DNS       
  2416 Bollaert Bram             92 VS    DNS       
  3036 Michielsen Tom            87 ATAC  DNF       



 
1500 meter                Sen  V  Time :19:52 
Heat:1  
 1 1456 Wyns Jenna                93 VAC   4:39.35    
 2 758 Stordeur Melanie          92 FCHA  4:54.06    
 3 392 Urbain Adeline            94 OEH   5:19.25    
 4 1295 De Groote Sarah           92 ASVO  5:25.46    
 5 236 Musseeuw Jolien           94 AVR   5:29.07    
  53 Nuttens Cyrille           94 USTA  DNS       
  9873 Denays Charlotte          94 NA    DNS       
 
1500 meter                Sen  Men  Time :19:10 
Heat:1  
 1 2356 Baete Gieljan             90 RIEM  4:11.46    
 2 1086 Fintolini Dorian          93 RFCL  4:12.21    
 3 9859 Chaout Younes             95 NED   4:19.01    
 4 3036 Michielsen Tom            87 ATAC  4:25.92    
 5 1250 Michel Maxime             92 ACLO  4:32.41    
 6 1006 Govaert Thomas            93 RESC  4:35.16    
 7 2180 Devenyns Iwein            91 BEHO  4:35.60    
 
3000 meter                Sen  V  Time :19:28 
Heat:1  
 1 1282 Van Accom Sofie           89 ACHL  10:07.06    
 2 1576 Leunis Nena               93 RCG   10:29.84    
 3 884 Simon Gwenaelle           93 MOHA  10:49.86    
 4 813 De Cock Florence          92 FCHA  11:16.25    
  882 Gillot Gaelle             90 CABW  DNS       
  411 Devaere Emma              95 ASVO  DNS       
 
3000 meter                Sen  Men  Time :19:45 
Heat:1  
 1 2552 Van De Putte Cedric       90 HAMM  8:39.02    
 2 547 Van Der Kelen Ward        94 OEH   8:47.84    
 3 1379 Lebhar Asafour Mohamed    89 SER   8:50.29    
 4 1223 Waliwender Simon          93 MOHA  8:52.02    
 5 1334 Goethals Benoit           91 ATH   8:58.90    
 6 2426 Ceuppens Stef             92 RCG   9:04.14    
 7 1249 Mahia Sebastien           86 FCHA  9:13.17    
 8 2496 Vandeneede Jean Baptist   93 ASVO  9:32.44    
 9 9807 Vandevyvere Jonas         90 NA    9:38.43    
 10 1960 Peeters Olivier           91 ZWAT  9:59.02    
 11 1964 Janssens Sven             93 ZWAT  10:02.57    
 12 1268 Vanwynsberghe Gaetan      89 CSDY  10:28.04    
  2619 Van Loocke Jonas          93 AVLO  DNS       
  2365 Moriau Tim                88 OEH   DNS       
  9827 Eon Benjamin              91 NA    DNS       
  1323 Schiettecatte Simon       93 ACLO  DNS       
 
driekamp                  Sen  V  Time :20:05 
Heat:1  
 1 1875 De Wael Els               90 AVLO  2304    
 2 1618 De Ruyck Hanne            91 DEIN  1743    
 3 257 Timperman Charlotte       94 DEIN  1566    
 4 886 Moniquet Celine           87 IAAC  1237    
 
60 meter                  Sen  V  Time :19:52 



Heat:1  
 1 1875 De Wael Els               90 AVLO  7.91   876 P 
 2 1618 De Ruyck Hanne            91 DEIN  8.17   797 P 
 3 257 Timperman Charlotte       94 DEIN  8.63   665 P 
 4 886 Moniquet Celine           87 IAAC  9.08   546 P 
 
kogelstoten 4,000kg       Sen  V  Time :20:05 
Heat:1  
 1 1875 De Wael Els               90 AVLO  12.48   693 P 
 2 1618 De Ruyck Hanne            91 DEIN  8.95   461 P 
 3 257 Timperman Charlotte       94 DEIN  7.90   393 P 
 4 886 Moniquet Celine           87 IAAC  6.79   322 P 
 
verspringen               Sen  V  Time :19:54 
Heat:1  
 1 1875 De Wael Els               90 AVLO  5.62   735 P 
 2 257 Timperman Charlotte       94 DEIN  4.81   508 P 
 3 1618 De Ruyck Hanne            91 DEIN  4.72   485 P 
 4 886 Moniquet Celine           87 IAAC  4.26   369 P 
 
60 meter                  Sen  V  Time :19:53 
Heat:1  
 1 412 Grillet Justien           94 VS    7.82    
 2 1000 Gathon Florence           84 CSDY  8.09    
 3 27 Leprince Audrey           94 DAMP  8.26    
 4 1195 Vermersch Skrolan         92 SGOL  8.41    
 5 537 Verbruggen Lise           94 LEBB  8.45    
  1711 Daelemans Sofie           91 RAM   DNS       
 
60 meter                  Sen  V  Time :19:53 
Heat:2  
 1 1098 Laus Camille              93 WS    7.86    
 2 1753 Tahon Charlotte           92 HAC   8.01    
 3 1727 Heyndrickx Ines           93 VOLH  8.35    
 4 887 Demey Louise              89 IAAC  8.76    
 5 33 Lins Noemie               94 RESC  8.82    
 6 1258 Cocquart Eline            92 BRAB  8.88    
 
60 meter                  Sen  V  Time :19:53 
Heat:3  
 1 1602 Van Den Hende Ester       90 ACME  7.71    
 2 1261 Bussens Tine              93 ACW   7.90    
 3 413 Grillet Isabeau           94 VS    8.46    
 4 1484 Umans Kirsten             93 HAKI  8.62    
 5 251 De Lange Laura            94 ASVO  8.85    
  1772 Segers Liene              93 1772  DNS       
 
60 meter                  Sen  V  Time :19:53 
Heat:4  
 1 1855 De Geest Lize             91 LEBB  7.80    
 2 1736 Janssens Marijne          93 SGOL  8.20    
 3 1286 De Parade Sarissa         91 ZWAT  8.28    
 4 1362 Holthof Annelies          93 OLSE  8.52    
 5 3684 Feipel Veronique          67 DAC   8.79    
 6 1380 Landrieu Aurelie          90 KAAG  8.96    
 
driekamp                  Sen  Men  Time :21:12 



Heat:1  
 1 2100 Nolf Cedric               89 AZW   2490    
 2 1868 Broeders Arne             93 DCLA  2036    
 3 639 Willem Ben                94 LIER  2009    
 4 821 Bogaerts Jonas            94 LEBB  1899    
 5 1391 Gets Florent              91 USTA  1880    
 6 704 Annys Nicolas             94 AVKA  1773    
 7 2621 Vanwynsberghe Frederik    82 AVLO  1711    
 8 9828 Van Waes Kevin            88 NA    1677    
 
60 meter  Sen  Men 3 kamp  Time :19:54 
Heat:1  
 1 2100 Nolf Cedric               89 AZW   7.04   868 P 
 2 639 Willem Ben                94 LIER  7.24   799 P 
 3 821 Bogaerts Jonas            94 LEBB  7.47   723 P 
 4 1868 Broeders Arne             93 DCLA  7.48   719 P 
 5 704 Annys Nicolas             94 AVKA  7.60   681 P 
 6 2621 Vanwynsberghe Frederik    82 AVLO  7.64   668 P 
 7 1391 Gets Florent              91 USTA  7.76   631 P 
 8 9828 Van Waes Kevin            88 NA    7.79   622 P 
 
verspr    Sen  Men 3 kamp  Time :21:11 
Heat:1  
 1 2100 Nolf Cedric               89 AZW   7.37   903 P 
 2 1868 Broeders Arne             93 DCLA  6.64   729 P 
 3 639 Willem Ben                94 LIER  6.34   661 P 
 4 704 Annys Nicolas             94 AVKA  6.24   639 P 
 5 1391 Gets Florent              91 USTA  6.24   639 P 
 6 821 Bogaerts Jonas            94 LEBB  6.20   630 P 
 7 9828 Van Waes Kevin            88 NA    5.78   540 P 
 8 2621 Vanwynsberghe Frederik    82 AVLO  5.76   535 P 
 
kogel 7,260kg    Sen  Men 3 kamp  Time :21:14 
Heat:1  
 1 2100 Nolf Cedric               89 AZW   13.84   719 P 
 2 1391 Gets Florent              91 USTA  12.06   610 P 
 3 1868 Broeders Arne             93 DCLA  11.70   588 P 
 4 639 Willem Ben                94 LIER  11.06   549 P 
 5 821 Bogaerts Jonas            94 LEBB  11.00   546 P 
 6 9828 Van Waes Kevin            88 NA    10.48   515 P 
 7 2621 Vanwynsberghe Frederik    82 AVLO  10.37   508 P 
 8 704 Annys Nicolas             94 AVKA  9.45   453 P 
 
60 meter                  Sen  Men  Time :20:23 
Heat:1  
 1 1553 Borlee Dylan              92 WS    6.96    
 2 1545 Broothaerts Damien        83 RESC  6.97    
 3 504 Broothaerts Mathias       94 LYRA  7.06    
 4 1111 Crespeigne Romain         92 CRAC  7.13    
  1303 Van Sull Tristan          92 CABW  DNS       
  1552 Muaka Chamberry           89 WS    DNS       
  9881 Pengel Jonathan           85 NED   DIS       
  1202 Lambert Romain            93 DAMP  DNS       
 
60 meter                  Sen  Men  Time :20:23 
Heat:2  
 1 2663 Van Eeckhout Evert        90 VOLH  7.09    



 2 186 Durant Thomas             94 CRAC  7.12    
 3 2881 Sleegers Bart             90 LYRA  7.17    
 4 1076 Lins Sebastien            92 RESC  7.18    
 5 1140 Goffaux Simon             89 CABW  7.20    
 6 1329 Datoussaid Mehdi          90 CABW  7.40    
  3183 Dedoedt Domien            85 HAC   DNS       
  430 David Dries               95 HCO   DNS       
 
60 meter                  Sen  Men  Time :20:23 
Heat:3  
 1 1212 Caluwe Arnaud             91 RESC  7.22    
 2 2809 Augustijn Maxim           93 RCG   7.25    
 3 1479 Campener Corentin         90 RESC  7.27    
 4 1348 Macauley Robert Junior    90 RESC  7.30    
  155 Thomas Olivier            94 CABW  DIS       
  614 Maes Gerben               94 VS    DNS       
  2836 Hanjoul Benoit            92 DCLA  DNS       
  2940 De Vlieger Kirsten        84 FLAC  DIS       
 
60 meter                  Sen  Men  Time :20:23 
Heat:4  
 1 2134 De Decker Bjorn           89 WIBO  7.23    
 2 2721 Van Mijnsbrugge Wouter    92 LEBB  7.25    
 3 1308 Discart Yoann             90 OSGA  7.40    
 4 1258 Lopez Castellanos Thomas  91 MOHA  7.44    
 5 1501 Tarik Jamli               86 WS    7.49    
  3059 De Bruyne Angelo          90 DEIN  DNS       
  2935 Seutin Rodric             92 LYRA  DNS       
  2658 Sanctorum Maxim           93 FLAC  DIS       
 
60 meter                  Sen  Men  Time :20:23 
Heat:5  
 1 2610 Van Daele Wouter          92 AVMO  7.42    
 2 1978 De Mey Jelle              91 RIEM  7.45    
 3 341 Timmerman Ben             95 RCG   7.55    
 4 2855 van den Oord Nolan        90 DEIN  7.62    
 5 8 Hella Guillaume           94 CABW  7.69    
  2012 Van Herck Yoni            93 ARAC  DNS       
  2739 Verstappen Brecht         93 RCT   DNS       
  3011 Reniers Wout              93 RCT   DNS       
 
60 meter                  Sen  Men  Time :20:23 
Heat:6  
 1 1861 Beullens Koen             92 DCLA  7.64    
 2 150 Hourriez Maximilien       94 MOHA  7.71    
 3 616 Van Doorsselaer Nick      95 VS    7.74    
 4 2147 De Mol Aiko               88 LEBB  7.76    
 5 1572 De Ridder FrŽdŽric        90 RESC  7.77    
 6 9842 Avanzato Adriano          89 NA    7.81    
 7 1309 Discart Julien            93 OSGA  8.17    
  1327 Piette Gaetan             85 CABW  DNS       
 
60 meter                  Sen  Men  Time :20:23 
Heat:7  
 1 2078 Craeye Simon              89 HCO   7.54    
 2 1075 Ilunga Carl               93 RESC  7.63    
 3 1184 Flevaris Anthony          92 CRAC  7.86    



 4 2712 Jonckers Jayson           90 SPVI  7.96    
 5 572 Dewaele Kristof           94 DAC   7.98    
 6 9809 Delporte Geert            52 NA    9.05    
  1936 Buyens Pieter-Jan         91 RCG   DNS       
  1195 Vermersch Skrolan         92 SGOL  DNS       
 
60 meter                  Sen  Men  Time :20:23 
Heat:8  
 1 9837 Plehiers Pieter           93 NA    7.56    
 2 1020 Scarniet Fran•ois         93 ACLO  7.74    
 3 9803 Bergez Stefan             89 NA    7.75    
 4 9822 Igout Karim               93 NA    7.76    
 5 1032 Deby Julien               89 WS    7.78    
  1382 Jonlet Corentin           92 RFCL  DNS       
  9820 Chandelle Basile          93 NA    DIS       
 
400 meter                 Sen  V  Time :20:45 
Heat:1  
 1 1520 Vanfleteren Riet          91 LEBB  58.94    
 2 1811 Desmedt Judith            91 BRAB  59.13    
 3 1504 Lannoo Lien               92 ACME  60.53    
  2406 Amellal Myriam            72 CABW  DNS       
  27 Leprince Audrey           94 DAMP  DNS       
 
400 meter                 Sen  V  Time :20:45 
Heat:2  
 1 1475 Rossaert Mireille         90 OB    60.06    
 2 1607 Mievis Stefie             93 ACA   60.19    
 3 1904 Astaes Marie              93 OB    60.32    
 4 819 Bodeux Olivia             92 BBS   63.39    
  1924 Mabbe Elien               87 FLAC  DNS       
 
400 meter                 Sen  V  Time :20:45 
Heat:3  
 1 533 Hermans Ine               95 AVKA  62.20    
 2 584 Van Vaerenbergh Silke     94 DAC   62.63    
 3 1381 Claes Jente               92 HAKI  63.20    
 4 577 Astaes Maud               95 OB    64.95    
  1021 Kamba Me Bam Loveline     87 CABW  DNS       
 
400 meter                 Sen  V  Time :20:45 
Heat:4  
 1 489 Commers Lauren            95 ROBA  66.18    
 2 1283 CAERS DORINE              91 ACHL  67.87    
 3 1953 Haghedooren Jasmine       91 AVR   68.77    
 4 421 Ballegeer Jolien          95 OB    69.74    
 5 256 Beddeleem Ilke            94 DEIN  70.18    
 6 1460 Van Campenhout Sanne      93 LOND  77.23    
 
400 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :21:03 
Heat:1  
 1 1862 Rummens Tim               87 DCLA  48.45    
 2 356 Botterman Aaron           94 KAAG  50.48    
 3 2833 Vanhaeren Bram            90 KAPE  50.75    
 4 2657 Sanctorum Mathias         93 FLAC  50.81    
  9882 Rigau Miquel              85 GER   DNS       
 



400 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :21:03 
Heat:2  
 1 379 Rossaert Michael          95 ACW   51.59    
 2 2372 Cools Tim                 91 BRAB  51.97    
 3 1437 Duquesne Jean Philippe    91 CABW  52.34    
 4 343 Motmans Glenn             94 AVT   52.60    
  2428 Bouckaert Joren           93 LYRA  DNS       
 
400 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :21:03 
Heat:3  
 1 1031 Reginster Michel          93 RFCL  51.16    
 2 521 Van Acker Manuel          95 AVMO  51.56    
 3 568 Bruyneel Arthur           94 ACME  51.86    
 4 2147 De Mol Aiko               88 LEBB  52.61    
 5 9819 Nama Ndongo BarthŽlŽmy Ch 81 NA    71.53    
 
400 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :21:03 
Heat:4  
 1 1260 Vreux Jonathan            85 MOHA  52.81    
 2 2724 Sinringo Vincent          89 RCG   53.00    
 3 535 Van Caelenberghe Stefaan  94  VS   54.57    
  1210 Parisis Jean Loup         93 DS    DNF       
  1005 Heymans Samuel            89 CABW  DNS       
 
400 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :21:03 
Heat:5  
 1 650 Van Nuffel Danny          95 LEBB  52.96    
 2 1020 Scarniet Fran•ois         93 ACLO  53.25    
 3 9814 Michielsen Koen           91 NED   53.30    
 4 2722 Van den Berghe Ruben      89 LEBB  53.73    
 5 122 Chiroux Adrien            95 USBW  54.49    
 
400 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :21:03 
Heat:6  
 1 1938 D'haemer Laurenz          88 RCG   53.30    
 2 576 Remmery Jelle             94 VS    53.69    
 3 1856 Pieteraerens Filip        90 STAX  54.37    
 4 369 Depuydt Thomas            95 ZA    55.10    
 5 9868 Vermond Marco             86 NED   55.80    
 
400 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :21:03 
Heat:7  
 1 9838 Swanenberg Jelle          89 NED   53.11    
 2 5388 Vierendeels Jan           68 LEBB  55.07    
 3 459 Vandervelden Dries        94 LOOI  55.39    
 4 2416 Bollaert Bram             92 VS    55.70    
 5 206 Jamar De Bolsee Guillaume 94 CABW  57.21    
 
400 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :21:03 
Heat:8  
 1 1480 Vekemans Benoit           93 WS    54.69    
 2 30 Nysten Val•re             94 CSDY  55.11    
 3 128 Pierre Jonathan           94 CSDY  56.51    
 4 6207 Dufour Bart               74 GENK  57.76    
  1327 Piette Gaetan             85 CABW  DNS       
 
60 meter                  Sen  V  Time :21:09 



Heat:1  
 1 1602 Van Den Hende Ester       90 ACME  7.66    
 2 412 Grillet Justien           94 VS    7.76    
 3 1855 De Geest Lize             91 LEBB  7.78    
 4 1098 Laus Camille              93 WS    7.92    
 5 1261 Bussens Tine              93 ACW   7.95    
 6 1000 Gathon Florence           84 CSDY  7.98    
 7 1753 Tahon Charlotte           92 HAC   8.05    
 8 1736 Janssens Marijne          93 SGOL  8.14    
 
60 meter                  Sen  Men  Time :21:12 
Heat:1  
 1 1553 Borlee Dylan              92 WS    6.94    
 2 186 Durant Thomas             94 CRAC  7.10    
 3 2663 Van Eeckhout Evert        90 VOLH  7.11    
 4 504 Broothaerts Mathias       94 LYRA  7.13    
 5 1076 Lins Sebastien            92 RESC  7.16    
 6 1111 Crespeigne Romain         92 CRAC  7.18    
 7 2881 Sleegers Bart             90 LYRA  7.23    
  1545 Broothaerts Damien        83 RESC  DNS       
 
800 meter                 Sen  V  Time :21:24 
Heat:1  
 1 1475 Rossaert Mireille         90 OB    2:19.18    
 2 893 Beerlandt Natacha         90 SER   2:41.43    
  1695 De Meyer Jolien           93 RCG   DNF       
  9833 Verstegen Sanne           85 NED   DNS       
 
800 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :21:32 
Heat:1  
 1 1975 Platteau Niels            92 LAT   1:53.17    
 2 9815 Laplace Duchan            86 NA    1:54.71    
 3 1496 Soughou Yassine           92 RCAS  1:55.97    
 4 3109 Vanhoucke Yngwie          93 FLAC  1:58.86    
 5 9866 Devred Eloi               92 FRA   1:59.16    
 6 9818 Todorovic Stevo           90 NED   2:00.23    
 7 779 Schollaert Jordy          94 HAMM  2:01.06    
 8 2219 Van den Bossche Brian     89 ACHL  2:03.70    
  470 Beke Tim                  94 VS    DNF       
  9877 El Azzouzi Adil           93 NED   DNF       
 
800 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :21:32 
Heat:2  
 1 558 Hiele Robin               95 AVKA  2:03.42    
 2 458 Vermeulen Jelle           94 AVKA  2:04.80    
 3 766 Van Melkebeke Jonas       94 FLAC  2:06.44    
 4 396 Decabooter Thomas         94 ASVO  2:11.43    
 5 1873 Du Pan Tom                89 HCO   2:17.07    
  549 Vandiest Daan             95 OEH   DNS       
  2365 Moriau Tim                88 OEH   DNS       
  2536 Daelemans Jeroen          91 VAC   DNS       
 
800 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :21:32 
Heat:3  
 1 559 Ongena Tim                94 AVKA  2:04.98    
 2 492 Moons Hannes              95 OB    2:06.34    
 3 1385 Marotte Milan             90 WS    2:06.71    



 4 1321 Lucion Alexandre          90 ACLO  2:08.92    
 5 1327 Piette Gaetan             85 CABW  2:09.59    
 6 83 Delplancq Simon           95 ACLO  2:11.11    
  400 Gheerolfs Joachim         94 ASVO  DNS       
  9846 Van Laer Fabien           90 NA    DNS       
 
200 meter                 Sen  V  Time :22:09 
Heat:1  
 1 1796 Desondre Justine          88 ACME  24.18    
 2 9900 Hogrebe Frederike         91 GER   25.02    
 3 1098 Laus Camille              93 WS    25.06    
 4 1711 Daelemans Sofie           91 RAM   25.49    
  1501 Den Haeze Wendy           85 ACME  DNS       
 
200 meter                 Sen  V  Time :22:09 
Heat:2  
 1 1646 Van Diest Dorien          93 OEH   25.82    
 2 1268 Rossaert Isaura           92 ACW   26.31    
 3 1000 Gathon Florence           84 CSDY  26.55    
 4 9891 Holzhausen Neele          92 GER   26.74    
 5 875 Procureur Fanny           91 MOHA  27.32    
 
200 meter                 Sen  V  Time :22:09 
Heat:3  
 1 27 Leprince Audrey           94 DAMP  26.90    
 2 9897 Langguth Meike            92 GER   26.98    
 3 553 De Pryck Marlies          95 RCG   27.15    
 4 1736 Janssens Marijne          93 SGOL  27.35    
 5 1314 Blanckaert Lien           92 HCO   27.44    
 
200 meter                 Sen  V  Time :22:09 
Heat:4  
 1 1777 De Win Dinja              91 DAC   27.14    
 2 413 Grillet Isabeau           94 VS    27.62    
 3 552 De Pryck Annelies         95 RCG   27.71    
 4 62 Duquenne Jeanne           94 MOHA  28.06    
 5 263 Vrancken Kelly            94 HCO   28.73    
 
200 meter                 Sen  V  Time :22:09 
Heat:5  
 1 488 Van Attenhoven Laura      94 ROBA  27.26    
 2 537 Verbruggen Lise           94 LEBB  28.07    
 3 61 Beugnies Helene           94 MOHA  28.68    
 4 33 Lins Noemie               94 RESC  29.65    
  1286 De Parade Sarissa         91 ZWAT  DNS       
 
200 meter                 Sen  V  Time :22:09 
Heat:6  
 1 1484 Umans Kirsten             93 HAKI  28.07    
 2 887 Demey Louise              89 IAAC  28.95    
 3 1258 Cocquart Eline            92 BRAB  29.11    
 4 538 Van Poel Esther           95 LEBB  29.37    
 5 9870 Brooymans Esther          95 NED   29.47    
 
200 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :22:26 
Heat:1  
 1 1553 Borlee Dylan              92 WS    21.88    



 2 2788 Thys Seppe                92 ACME  22.25    
 3 9901 Meise Jean henrik         85 GER   22.79    
  2671 De Rycke Pieter           91 VOLH  DIS       
  1838 Vrijsen Vincent           89 AVT   DNS       
 
200 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :22:26 
Heat:2  
 1 1076 Lins Sebastien            92 RESC  22.42    
 2 9887 Mšssing Jan               88 GER   22.58    
 3 1552 Muaka Chamberry           89 WS    22.63    
 4 2663 Van Eeckhout Evert        90 VOLH  24.10    
  1043 Darquennes Rapha‘l        90 CABW  DNS       
 
200 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :22:26 
Heat:3  
 1 1500 Ennamir Mohssine          85 WS    22.74    
 2 2784 Hanjoul Denis             91 DCLA  22.94    
 3 506 Calluy Dylan              94 OLSE  22.97    
 4 2780 Huwel Klaas               93 ASVO  23.27    
 5 1826 Dekiere Bram              93 FLAC  23.43    
 
200 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :22:26 
Heat:4  
 1 2881 Sleegers Bart             90 LYRA  22.84    
 2 2809 Augustijn Maxim           93 RCG   22.84    
 3 1308 Discart Yoann             90 OSGA  23.38    
 4 2836 Hanjoul Benoit            92 DCLA  23.71    
  430 David Dries               95 HCO   DNS       
 
200 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :22:26 
Heat:5  
 1 186 Durant Thomas             94 CRAC  22.62    
 2 1329 Datoussaid Mehdi          90 CABW  23.48    
 3 1501 Tarik Jamli               86 WS    23.52    
 4 9838 Swanenberg Jelle          89 NED   23.58    
 5 1978 De Mey Jelle              91 RIEM  23.73    
 
200 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :22:26 
Heat:6  
 1 9888 Mšssing Tim               90 GER   23.34    
 2 2855 van den Oord Nolan        90 DEIN  23.36    
 3 3011 Reniers Wout              93 RCT   24.16    
 4 2739 Verstappen Brecht         93 RCT   24.82    
  2012 Van Herck Yoni            93 ARAC  DNS       
 
200 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :22:26 
Heat:7  
 1 1029 Verleye Thomas            91 WS    23.05    
 2 2721 Van Mijnsbrugge Wouter    92 LEBB  23.74    
 3 9889 Raatz Patrick             88 GER   24.33    
 4 1572 De Ridder FrŽdŽric        90 RESC  24.97    
  9879 Jorissen Stijn            93 NED   DNS       
  614 Maes Gerben               94 VS    DNS       
 
200 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :22:26 
Heat:8  
 1 1260 Vreux Jonathan            85 MOHA  23.81    



 2 1348 Macauley Robert Junior    90 RESC  24.23    
 3 1075 Ilunga Carl               93 RESC  25.34    
 4 1529 Duez Mathieu              91 MOHA  25.36    
 5 1861 Beullens Koen             92 DCLA  25.56    
  1210 Parisis Jean Loup         93 DS    DNS       
 
200 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :22:26 
Heat:9  
 1 8 Hella Guillaume           94 CABW  25.70    
 2 9824 Hautrive Cedric           89 NA    25.89    
 3 9842 Avanzato Adriano          89 NA    25.99    
 4 2712 Jonckers Jayson           90 SPVI  26.21    
  1032 Deby Julien               89 WS    DNS       
  9852 Pierini Philippe          90 NA    DNS       
 
4 x 200 meter             Sen  V  Time :22:39 
Heat:1  
 1    UMON                 2:10.39   
  875 Procureur Fanny 91 MOHA  
  9911 MONHIRONI PAULINE 00  
  9912 BEHEYT MARIE 00  
  9913 HALLET PERRINE 00  
 
4 x 200 meter     Sen  Men  Time :22:44 
Heat:1  
 1    UCL                  1:33.04   
  1140 Goffaux Simon 89 CABW  
  1437 Duquesne Jean Philippe 91 CABW  
  155 Thomas Olivier 94 CABW  
  1020 Scarniet Fran•ois 93 ACLO  
 2    UGEN                 1:33.59   
  2881 Sleegers Bart 90 LYRA  
  2721 Van Mijnsbrugge Wouter 92 LEBB  
  2078 Craeye Simon 89 HCO   
  1938 D'haemer Laurenz 88 RCG   
 3    UL                   1:37.78   
  9822 Igout Karim 93 NA    
  9816 Namurois Bertrand 91 NA    
  138 Pondant Romain 94 SPA   
  1031 Reginster Michel 93 RFCL  
 4    UL                   1:42.13   
  9821 Jidovtseff Boris 77 NA    
  206 Jamar De Bolsee Guillaume 94 CABW  
  9820 Chandelle Basile 93 NA    
  8 Hella Guillaume 94 CABW  
 5    KDG                  1:50.33   
  1960 Peeters Olivier 91 ZWAT  
  9910 CHOUKROUN 00  
  1964 Janssens Sven 93 ZWAT  
  2339 SLOCK 00  
 
polsstokspringen          Sen  Men  Time :19:58 
Heat:1  
 1 351 Broeders Ben              95 DCLA  4.40    
 2 2904 Ausloos Frederik          96 DCLA  4.20    
 3 2158 Vercauteren Simon         92 ZELE  4.00    
 4 9816 Namurois Bertrand         91 NA    3.80    



 5 9821 Jidovtseff Boris          77 NA    3.80    
 6 2235 Vandermeulen Steffen      83 RCT   3.80    
  3228 De Meyer Jonas            84 DCLA  NM       
  1043 Darquennes Rapha‘l        90 CABW  NM       
  2526 Peeters Dries             91 DAC   NM       
 
verspringen               Sen  V  Time :18:36 
Heat:1  
 1 577 Astaes Maud               95 OB    5.37    
 2 1566 Lenchant Sietske          93 ROBA  5.31    
 3 533 Hermans Ine               95 AVKA  5.25    
 4 1727 Heyndrickx Ines           93 VOLH  5.16    
 5 1484 Umans Kirsten             93 HAKI  5.05    
 6 1726 Vandenberghe Yentl        91 AVLO  4.80    
 7 1217 Versmissen Jolien         92 VMOL  4.70    
 8 9870 Brooymans Esther          95 NED   4.43    
  9875 Lutonto Vanessa           NED   NM       
  9808 Van Wagtendonk Carola     91 NED   NM       
  33 Lins Noemie               94 RESC  NM       
  1218 De Laet Eva               93 VMOL  NM       
 
hoogspringen              Sen  V  Time :19:48 
Heat:1  
 1 1524 Van Eecke Louise          92 ASVO  1.71    
 2 1987 Van Den Broeck Leen       92 AVLO  1.68    
 3 1906 Boen Hanne                93 VOLH  1.68    
 4 1687 De Vogelaer Sarah         89 VITA  1.68    
 5 3077 Hofman Jorien             96 RIEM  1.55    
 5 799 Trussart Veronique        92 CSDY  1.55    
 7 138 Lepoutere Margot          94 USTA  1.55    
 8 1891 De Pryck Karen            93 ABES  1.55    
 
kogelstoten 7,260kg       Sen  Men  Time :19:32 
Heat:1  
 1 2927 Denissen Jelle            91 ATLA  15.31    
 2 1548 Guillaume JONATHAN        92 RESC  13.95    
 3 2945 Frijters Pieter           90 LYRA  12.78    
 4 763 De Becker Kenneth         94 OEH   12.72    
 5 150 Hourriez Maximilien       94 MOHA  12.34    
 6 577 Nys Gerald                94 VS    12.24    
 7 2325 De Witte Dennis           93 RCG   11.80    
 8 138 Pondant Romain            94 SPA   11.28    
 9 603 Giebens Robbert           94 OLSE  11.10    
 10 737 Daenen Jurgen             94 RCT   10.91    
 11 2824 Engels Lorenz             86 VOLH  10.85    
 12 653 Van Nerom Jo              94 OEH   10.70    
 13 2078 Craeye Simon              89 HCO   10.57    
 14 2812 Picard Niels              90 RCG   10.21    
 15 822 Dejonckheere Florian      94 HAC   10.18    
  9816 Namurois Bertrand         91 NA    NM       
 
hinkstapspringen          Sen  Men  Time :20:00 
Heat:1  
 1 2896 Commey Solomon            93 VAC   14.35    
 2 2869 De Leenheer Matthias      91 ZELE  13.53    
 3 1149 Marbaix Loic              92 MOHA  13.44    
 4 9814 Michielsen Koen           91 NED   13.14    



 5 523 Eloot Bram                95 VS    13.04    
 6 96 Vandeleene Nathan         94 CABW  12.73    
 7 359 Pausenberger Yves         95 KAAG  12.34    
 8 535 Van Caelenberghe Stefaan  94  VS   11.65    
 9 1071 Collin Gael               89 RFCL  11.42    
  1937 De Pauw Mattias           92 RCG   NM       
 
polsstokspringen          Sen  V  Time :21:25 
Heat:1  
 1 558 De Vocht Elien            95 AVZK  3.75    
 2 1818 Dhondt Steffi             92 AVLO  3.40    
 3 2038 Quirin Laura              90 VAC   3.20    
 4 1733 De Roeck Nelle            93 VOLH  3.00    
  1426 Vercauteren Anouk         92 ZELE  NM       
  1752 De Neve Loes              92 ACME  NM       
 
hinkstapspringen          Sen  V  Time :20:38 
Heat:1  
 1 1566 Lenchant Sietske          93 ROBA  12.13    
 2 3076 Hofman Celine             97 RIEM  11.40    
 3 1577 Nys Inge                  90 VS    10.58    
 4 1195 Vermersch Skrolan         92 SGOL  10.19    
 5 1217 Versmissen Jolien         92 VMOL  9.80    
 6 222 De Ceulaer Stephanie      94 SGOL  9.52    
  9875 Lutonto Vanessa           NED   NM       
  1218 De Laet Eva               93 VMOL  NM       
 
hoogspringen              Sen  Men  Time :21:56 
Heat:1  
 1 2728 Ghuys Bram                93 OEH   2.18    
 2 3037 Peeters Arne              90 LYRA  2.02    
 3 1838 Vrijsen Vincent           89 AVT   1.96    
 4 1983 Parmentier Thomas         92 DEIN  1.93    
 5 342 Annaert Wouter            94 AVT   1.90    
 6 9816 Namurois Bertrand         91 NA    1.85    
 7 2954 Daelemans Robin           92 VAC   1.85    
 8 830 Poppelmonde Dries         94 AVZK  1.80    
 9 1143 Vanstraelen Laurent       91 RFCL  1.80    
 10 355 Regelbrugge Bram          94 ACME  1.80    
 11 3036 Michielsen Tom            87 ATAC  1.75    
 12 9822 Igout Karim               93 NA    1.70    
 12 138 Pondant Romain            94 SPA   1.70    
 
kogelstoten 4,000kg       Sen  V  Time :21:09 
Heat:1  
 1 1445 Boumkwo Jolien            93 RCG   12.78    
 2 1706 Van Nerom Nele            94 OEH   12.16    
 3 2033 Van Nieuwenhuyse Els      92 RAM   10.26    
 4 1781 El Azimani Nassira        91 HAKI  10.11    
 5 441 Marynissen Elies          94 AVKA  9.83    
 6 1999 Lagrou Anke               92 HAC   9.69    
 7 1311 Van De Voorde Freya       90 HAKI  9.46    
 8 9856 Cavadini Caroline         90 NA    9.29    
 9 1707 Ackerman Aurelie          89 DAC   8.78    
 10 1726 Vandenberghe Yentl        91 AVLO  8.39    
 11 887 Demey Louise              89 IAAC  8.26    
 12 799 Trussart Veronique        92 CSDY  8.26    



 13 256 Beddeleem Ilke            94 DEIN  7.93    
  1577 Nys Inge                  90 VS    NM       
 
verspringen               Sen  Men  Time :22:36 
Heat:1  
 1 2134 De Decker Bjorn           89 WIBO  7.08    
 2 2658 Sanctorum Maxim           93 FLAC  6.91    
 3 155 Thomas Olivier            94 CABW  6.84    
 4 9860 Stieglis Yoeri            90 NED   6.81    
 5 264 Grailet Francois          94 RFCL  6.63    
 6 9880 Pengel Jonathan           85 NED   6.31    
 7 138 Pondant Romain            94 SPA   6.25    
 8 616 Van Doorsselaer Nick      95 VS    6.20    
 9 1212 Caluwe Arnaud             91 RESC  6.20    
 10 523 Eloot Bram                95 VS    6.16    
 11 2896 Commey Solomon            93 VAC   6.11    
 12 1071 Collin Gael               89 RFCL  6.05    
 13 2610 Van Daele Wouter          92 AVMO  5.99    
 14 96 Vandeleene Nathan         94 CABW  5.87    
 15 2722 Van den Berghe Ruben      89 LEBB  5.79    
 16 342 Annaert Wouter            94 AVT   5.69    
 17 9820 Chandelle Basile          93 NA    5.29    
 18 30 Nysten Val•re             94 CSDY  5.14    
 19 1937 De Pauw Mattias           92 RCG   5.02    
 20 504 Broothaerts Mathias       94 LYRA  4.80    
  1479 Campener Corentin         90 RESC  NM       
  1202 Lambert Romain            93 DAMP  NM       
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